
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Pikeville /University of 2014 1 F 738 13

2 Wichita State University 2014 1 F 680 6

3 Webber International University 2014 1 F 568 0

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 1 F 552 0

5 Wright State University 2014 1 F 486 1

6 Lindenwood University 2014 1 F 464 0

7 St. Francis /University of 2014 1 F 442 0

8 Grand View University 2014 1 F 382 0

9 Notre Dame College 2014 1 F 358 0

10 Midland University 2014 1 F 283 0

11 Emmanuel College 2014 1 F 196 0

12 Bowling Green State Univ. 2014 1 F 148 0

13 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2014 1 F 143 0

14 Florida State University 2014 1 F 132 0

15 Huntington University 2014 1 F 125 0

16 Ashford University 2014 1 F 101 0

17 Robert Morris Univ. - Springfield 2014 1 F 96 0

18 Newman University 2014 1 F 95 0

19 California State Univ. - Fresno 2014 1 F 77 0

20 Concordia University 2014 1 F 61 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2014 2 F 552 13

2 Pikeville /University of 2014 2 F 448 1

3 Webber International University 2014 2 F 418 0

4 Lindenwood University 2014 2 F 370 0

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 2 F 370 0

6 Midland University 2014 2 F 300 0

7 Wright State University 2014 2 F 270 0

7 Grand View University 2014 2 F 270 0

9 St. Francis /University of 2014 2 F 228 0

10 Notre Dame College 2014 2 F 200 0

11 Emmanuel College 2014 2 F 164 0

12 Newman University 2014 2 F 136 0

13 Ashford University 2014 2 F 121 0

14 Marian University-Indianapolis 2014 2 F 107 0

15 McKendree University 2014 2 F 98 0

16 Stephen F. Austin State University 2014 2 F 95 0

17 Bowling Green State Univ. 2014 2 F 69 0

18 Urbana University 2014 2 F 46 0

19 Florida State University 2014 2 F 44 0

20 Sacred Heart University 2014 2 F 33 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2014 3 F 424 9

2 Pikeville /University of 2014 3 F 328 2

3 Webber International University 2014 3 F 294 0

4 Lindenwood University 2014 3 F 288 0



5 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2014 3 F 246 0

6 Grand View University 2014 3 F 220 0

7 Wright State University 2014 3 F 212 0

8 Stephen F. Austin State University 2014 3 F 207 0

9 McKendree University 2014 3 F 200 0

10 Midland University 2014 3 F 192 0

11 St. Francis /University of 2014 3 F 154 0

12 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 2014 3 F 148 0

13 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2014 3 F 146 0

14 Bowling Green State Univ. 2014 3 F 129 0

15 Emmanuel College 2014 3 F 120 0

16 Notre Dame College 2014 3 F 46 0

17 Ashford University 2014 3 F 20 0

17 Marian University-Indianapolis 2014 3 F 20 0

19 Newman University 2014 3 F 18 0

20 Hastings College 2014 3 F 5 0


